
Official�Box�Score���Final

Youngstown�State�at�Eastern�Michigan

�/��/�����at�Oestrike�Stadium��Ypsilanti��Mich��

SCORE�BY�INNINGS � � � � � � � � �

R

H E LOB

Youngstown�State � � � � � � � � �

�

�� � ��

Eastern�Michigan � � � � � � � � �

�

� � �

Win��KENNEDY��G������ Loss��ULRICH��S������� Save��None�

Youngstown�State����������

# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

���BECKLEY��N����B�

�B

� � � � � � � � � �

���CUTTING��G�

SS

� � � � � � � � � �

���DILULLO��R���LF� � � � � � � � � � �

���KURIGER��B�

CF

� � � � � � � � � �

� �SHANNON��B���RF�

LF

� � � � � � � � � �

� �JANG��A����B�

�B

� � � � � � � � � �

� �HUMPHRIES��C

DH

� � � � � � � � � �

���ROSSI��L����B� � � � � � � � � � �

���CARLSON��J���LF�

RF

� � � � � � � � � �

� �URIEPERO��M���SS�

�B

� � � � � � � � � �

���RUFFNER��T�

C

� � � � � � � � � �

� �ZMOLIK��L�

P

� � � � � � � � � �

���RHODES��L���P� � � � � � � � � � �

���PALMS��B���P� � � � � � � � � � �

���ALMOND��G���P� � � � � � � � � � �

���ULRICH��S���P� � � � � � � � � � �

Totals �� � �� � � �� �� �� � ��

BATTING

�B��BECKLEY������off�HENSON���CUTTING������off�HENSON���KURIGER������off

HENSON�� �B��KURIGER������off�WHITE��

HR��RUFFNER���������rd����out��RBI�off�DAVIS����th����out��RBI�off�WHITE�

TB��BECKLEY����CUTTING����KURIGER����RUFFNER������Out�RBI��KURIGER�

RUFFNER� HBP��CUTTING����� KL��SHANNON��HUMPHRIES�

Team�RISP������

BASERUNNING

SB��URIEPERO����� CS��JANG�����

Eastern�Michigan����������

# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

� �WILLIAMS��TJ

SS

� � � � � � � � � �

���HEIDELBERG

RF

� � � � � � � � � �

���ZIRWAS

LF

� � � � � � � � � �

���JELLISON

�B

� � � � � � � � � �

� �KNUPP

�B

� � � � � � � � � �

���WEAVER

C

� � � � � � � � � �

� �JONES��D

CF

� � � � � � � � � �

� �THIGPEN

�B

� � � � � � � � � �

���CRANE

DH

� � � � � � � � � �

���DAVIS��E

P

� � � � � � � � � �

���HENSON��P� � � � � � � � � � �

���NORRIS��A��P� � � � � � � � � � �

���WHITE��P� � � � � � � � � � �

���GILLIES��E��P� � � � � � � � � � �

���KEANE��P� � � � � � � � � � �

���ANGUS��P� � � � � � � � � � �

� �KENNEDY��G��P� � � � � � � � � � �

Totals �� � � � �� � �� � � �

BATTING

�B��THIGPEN������off�ALMOND��

TB��THIGPEN������Out�RBI��HEIDELBERG��� SH��KNUPP��WEAVER� SF��CRANE� HBP�

HEIDELBERG������CRANE����� KL��WILLIAMS�

Team�RISP�������

BASERUNNING

SB��WILLIAMS������ZIRWAS��������KNUPP������JONES�������

FIELDING

PB��WEAVER�

YSU

IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

� �ZMOLIK��L� ��� � � � � � �� �� �� ��

���RHODES��L� ��� � � � � � �� � �� ��

���PALMS��B� ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

���ALMOND��G� ��� � � � � � � � �� �

�� ULRICH��S���L� ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

Totals ��� � � � �� � �� �� ��� ��

WP��ZMOLIK������RHODES������PALMS����� HB��RHODES������� SFA��ALMOND� Inher�

Rnrs��PALMS��/���ULRICH��/��

GO�FO��ZMOLIK������RHODES������PALMS������ALMOND������ULRICH�����

EMU

IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

���DAVIS��E ��� � � � � � �� �� �� ��

���HENSON ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

���NORRIS��A ��� � � � � � � � �� �

���WHITE ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

���GILLIES��E ��� � � � � � � � �� �

���KEANE ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

���ANGUS ��� � � � � � � � � �

� KENNEDY��G��W� ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

Totals ��� �� � � � �� �� �� ��� ��

WP��NORRIS������ANGUS����� HB��WHITE����� Inher��Rnrs��HENSON��/���NORRIS

�/���GILLIES��/���KEANE��/���ANGUS��/��

GO�FO��DAVIS������HENSON������NORRIS������WHITE������GILLIES������KEANE

�����ANGUS������KENNEDY�����

Umpires��HP��Chad�Logan���B��Mark�Hannewald���B�����B��Michael�Wiseman�

First�Pitch����p�m���Duration������

Attendance�����

Weather�����degrees��Cloudy��SW����mph

Weather�����degrees��Cloudy��SW����mph



THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

EMU � � � �

THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

Play�By�Play��Full����Final

Youngstown�State�at�Eastern�Michigan

�/��/�����at�Oestrike�Stadium��Ypsilanti��Mich��

SCORE�BY�INNINGS � � � � � � � � �

R

H E LOB

Youngstown�State � � � � � � � � �

�

�� � ��

Eastern�Michigan � � � � � � � � �

�

� � �

Youngstown�State�starters�

��/�b/BECKLEY��N�����/ss/CUTTING��G�����/cf/KURIGER��B����/lf/SHANNON��B����/�b/JANG��A����/dh/HUMPHRIES��C����/rf/CARLSON��J��

�/�b/URIEPERO��M�����/c/RUFFNER��T����/p/ZMOLIK��L��

Eastern�Michigan�starters�

�/ss/WILLIAMS��TJ����/rf/HEIDELBERG����/lf/ZIRWAS����/�b/JELLISON���/�b/KNUPP����/c/WEAVER���/cf/JONES��D���/�b/THIGPEN�

��/dh/CRANE����/p/DAVIS��E�

�st�Inning

Top�of��st���YSU�batting

BECKLEY��N��struck�out�swinging������BBKSS��

CUTTING��G��fouled�out�to��b������KB��

KURIGER��B��struck�out�swinging��out�at�first�c�to��b������KBSS��

Bottom�of��st���EMU�batting

WILLIAMS��TJ�grounded�out�to�c�������

HEIDELBERG�grounded�out�to��b������BB��

ZIRWAS�grounded�out�to��b�to�second�base������BBKKF��

�nd�Inning

Top�of��nd���YSU�batting

SHANNON��B��flied�out�to�lf������KBB��

JANG��A��popped�up�to��b������B��

HUMPHRIES��C�grounded�out�to��b�unassisted������K��

Bottom�of��nd���EMU�batting

JELLISON�singled�to�center�field������KF��

KNUPP�reached�on�a�fielder's�choice������F���JELLISON�out�at�second�p�to�ss�

KNUPP�stole�second�

WEAVER�grounded�out�to�ss������B��

JONES��D�grounded�out�to��b������B��



THIS

INNING R H E L

EMU � � � �

THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

EMU � � � �

�rd�Inning

Top�of��rd���YSU�batting

CARLSON��J��popped�up�to�ss������FBB��

URIEPERO��M��grounded�out�to�ss������BSBBK��

RUFFNER��T��homered�to�left�field��RBI�������

BECKLEY��N��walked������BBBFB��

CUTTING��G��popped�up�to�ss������SB��

Bottom�of��rd���EMU�batting

THIGPEN�singled�up�the�middle������K��

CRANE�struck�out�swinging������KBFS��

SHANNON��B��to�dh�

HUMPHRIES��C�to�rf�

CARLSON��J��to�lf�

WILLIAMS��TJ�lined�out�to�rf������KBBBFF��

HEIDELBERG�lined�out�to�lf������K��

�th�Inning

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

KURIGER��B��singled�to�third�base������KFBB��

SHANNON��B��struck�out�swinging������SFBBS��

JANG��A��singled�to�right�field��������KURIGER��B��advanced�to�third�

HENSON�to�p�for�DAVIS��E�

HUMPHRIES��C�walked������BBBB���JANG��A��advanced�to�second�

CARLSON��J��fouled�out�to��b������K��

URIEPERO��M��struck�out�swinging��reached�on�a�fielder's�choice������SBSS���HUMPHRIES��C�advanced�to

second��JANG��A��advanced�to�third��KURIGER��B��out�at�home�c�unassisted�

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

SHANNON��B��to�dh�

HUMPHRIES��C�to�rf�

CARLSON��J��to�lf�

ZIRWAS�walked������BBKBKB��

ZIRWAS�stole�second�

JELLISON�walked������KBBBB��

KNUPP�out�at�first�c�to��b��SAC��bunt��������JELLISON�advanced�to�second��ZIRWAS�advanced�to�third�



THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

EMU � � � �

THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

EMU � � � �

WEAVER�popped�up�to��b������BF��

JONES��D�walked������BKBBB���JELLISON�advanced�to�third�on�a�wild�pitch��ZIRWAS�scored�on�a�wild�pitch�

JONES��D�stole�second�

THIGPEN�struck�out�swinging������KSS��

�th�Inning

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

RUFFNER��T��lined�out�to�cf������K��

BECKLEY��N��doubled�to�right�field������BS��

CUTTING��G��doubled�to�left�center��RBI������BBSBFF���BECKLEY��N��scored�

KURIGER��B��doubled�down�the�rf�line��RBI��������CUTTING��G��scored�

NORRIS��A�to�p�for�HENSON�

SHANNON��B��walked������BBSFBB���KURIGER��B��advanced�to�third�on�a�wild�pitch�

JANG��A��walked������BBBB���SHANNON��B��advanced�to�second�

HUMPHRIES��C�struck�out�swinging������KSS��

CARLSON��J��struck�out�swinging������KSBS��

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

RHODES��L��to�p�for�ZMOLIK��L��

CRANE�flied�out�to�cf������KF��

WILLIAMS��TJ�walked������KKBBBFB��

HEIDELBERG�hit�by�pitch������K���WILLIAMS��TJ�advanced�to�second�

ZIRWAS�reached�on�a�fielder's�choice������K���HEIDELBERG�out�at�second��b�to�ss��WILLIAMS��TJ�advanced�to

third�

ZIRWAS�stole�second�

JELLISON�grounded�out�to��b������KB��

�th�Inning

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

WHITE�to�p�for�NORRIS��A�

URIEPERO��M��popped�up�to�ss������BKBS��

RUFFNER��T��homered�to�left�field��RBI������BBS��

BECKLEY��N��popped�up�to�ss������F��

CUTTING��G��hit�by�pitch������KKB��



THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

EMU � � � �

KURIGER��B��tripled�down�the�rf�line��RBI������BKFFB���CUTTING��G��scored�

GILLIES��E�to�p�for�WHITE�

KURIGER��B��scored�on�a�passed�ball�

SHANNON��B��walked������BBBB��

JANG��A��singled�to�left�field������K���SHANNON��B��advanced�to�second�

HUMPHRIES��C�walked������KBBBB���JANG��A��advanced�to�second��SHANNON��B��advanced�to�third�

KEANE�to�p�for�GILLIES��E�

CARLSON��J��popped�up�to�ss������SS��

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

BECKLEY��N��to��b�

DILULLO��R��to�lf�for�CUTTING��G��

JANG��A��to��b�

HUMPHRIES��C�to��b�

CARLSON��J��to�rf�

URIEPERO��M��to�ss�

KNUPP�struck�out�swinging������FBSS��

WEAVER�singled�through�the�right�side������BF��

WEAVER�advanced�to�second�on�a�wild�pitch�

JONES��D�walked������SKBBBB��

THIGPEN�walked������KBBBKB���JONES��D�advanced�to�second��WEAVER�advanced�to�third�

CRANE�hit�by�pitch��RBI��������THIGPEN�advanced�to�second��JONES��D�advanced�to�third��WEAVER�scored�

PALMS��B��to�p�for�RHODES��L��

WILLIAMS��TJ�struck�out�looking������KKBK��

HEIDELBERG�singled�to�second�base����RBI������FSFBBB���CRANE�advanced�to�third��out�at�home�ss�to�c�

THIGPEN�scored��JONES��D�scored�

�th�Inning

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

URIEPERO��M��singled�to�left�field������KBSBF��

RUFFNER��T��flied�out�to�lf������K��

URIEPERO��M��stole�second�

BECKLEY��N��walked������BBSBB��

DILULLO��R��flied�out�to�cf������B���URIEPERO��M��advanced�to�third�

ANGUS�to�p�for�KEANE�

BECKLEY��N��advanced�to�second�on�a�wild�pitch��advanced�to�third��URIEPERO��M��scored�on�a�wild�pitch�

KURIGER��B��struck�out�swinging������BBSSS��



THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

EMU � � � �

THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

EMU � � � �

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

ZIRWAS�flied�out�to�cf������BBKK��

JELLISON�flied�out�to�lf������BK��

KNUPP�singled�to�third�base������B��

KNUPP�advanced�to�second�on�a�wild�pitch�

WEAVER�struck�out�swinging������BFBBKS��

�th�Inning

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

KENNEDY��G�to�p�for�ANGUS�

SHANNON��B��struck�out�looking������SBSK��

JANG��A��singled�up�the�middle������BBKSFB��

HUMPHRIES��C�struck�out�looking������BKKK��

JANG��A��out�at�second�c�to��b��caught�stealing�

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

ALMOND��G��to�p�for�PALMS��B��

JONES��D�walked������BKBBKB��

THIGPEN�doubled�to�left�field��������JONES��D�advanced�to�third�

CRANE�flied�out�to�cf��SF��RBI��������THIGPEN�advanced�to�third��JONES��D�scored�

WILLIAMS��TJ�walked������BSSBBB��

ULRICH��S��to�p�for�ALMOND��G��

WILLIAMS��TJ�stole�second�

HEIDELBERG�singled�to�left�field��advanced�to�second�on�the�throw����RBI������KS���WILLIAMS��TJ�scored�

THIGPEN�scored�

ZIRWAS�popped�up�to�ss������S��

JELLISON�flied�out�to�rf�to�left�field������BFBKF��

�th�Inning

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

CARLSON��J��struck�out�swinging������FBSS��

URIEPERO��M��grounded�out�to��b������BBKBK��

RUFFNER��T��grounded�out�to��b�������

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting



THIS

INNING R H E L

YSU � � � �

EMU � � � �

DILULLO��R��to�dh�

SHANNON��B��to�rf�

ROSSI��L��to��b�for�HUMPHRIES��C�

CARLSON��J��to�lf�

KNUPP�singled�to�right�field������BK��

WEAVER�grounded�out�to�p��SAC��bunt��������KNUPP�advanced�to�second�

JONES��D�singled�up�the�middle��������KNUPP�advanced�to�third�

JONES��D�stole�second�

THIGPEN�intentionally�walked�

CRANE�walked��RBI������BBBB���THIGPEN�advanced�to�second��JONES��D�advanced�to�third��KNUPP�scored�



Scoring�Innings���Final

Youngstown�State�at�Eastern�Michigan

�/��/�����at�Oestrike�Stadium��Ypsilanti��Mich��

SCORE�BY�INNINGS � � � � � � � � �

R

H E LOB

Youngstown�State � � � � � � � � �

�

�� � ��

Eastern�Michigan � � � � � � � � �

�

� � �

Youngstown�State�starters�

��/�b/BECKLEY��N�����/ss/CUTTING��G�����/cf/KURIGER��B����/lf/SHANNON��B����/�b/JANG��A����/dh/HUMPHRIES��C����/rf/CARLSON��J��

�/�b/URIEPERO��M�����/c/RUFFNER��T����/p/ZMOLIK��L��

Eastern�Michigan�starters�

�/ss/WILLIAMS��TJ����/rf/HEIDELBERG����/lf/ZIRWAS����/�b/JELLISON���/�b/KNUPP����/c/WEAVER���/cf/JONES��D���/�b/THIGPEN�

��/dh/CRANE����/p/DAVIS��E�

Top�of��rd���YSU�batting

CARLSON��J��popped�up�to�ss������FBB��

URIEPERO��M��grounded�out�to�ss������BSBBK��

RUFFNER��T��homered�to�left�field��RBI�������

BECKLEY��N��walked������BBBFB��

CUTTING��G��popped�up�to�ss������SB��

��R����H����E����LOB�

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

SHANNON��B��to�dh�

HUMPHRIES��C�to�rf�

CARLSON��J��to�lf�

ZIRWAS�walked������BBKBKB��

ZIRWAS�stole�second�

JELLISON�walked������KBBBB��

KNUPP�out�at�first�c�to��b��SAC��bunt��������JELLISON�advanced�to�second��ZIRWAS�advanced�to�third�

WEAVER�popped�up�to��b������BF��

JONES��D�walked������BKBBB���JELLISON�advanced�to�third�on�a�wild�pitch��ZIRWAS�scored�on�a�wild�pitch�

JONES��D�stole�second�

THIGPEN�struck�out�swinging������KSS��

��R����H����E����LOB�

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

RUFFNER��T��lined�out�to�cf������K��

BECKLEY��N��doubled�to�right�field������BS��

CUTTING��G��doubled�to�left�center��RBI������BBSBFF���BECKLEY��N��scored�

KURIGER��B��doubled�down�the�rf�line��RBI��������CUTTING��G��scored�

NORRIS��A�to�p�for�HENSON�

SHANNON��B��walked������BBSFBB���KURIGER��B��advanced�to�third�on�a�wild�pitch�



JANG��A��walked������BBBB���SHANNON��B��advanced�to�second�

HUMPHRIES��C�struck�out�swinging������KSS��

CARLSON��J��struck�out�swinging������KSBS��

��R����H����E����LOB�

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

WHITE�to�p�for�NORRIS��A�

URIEPERO��M��popped�up�to�ss������BKBS��

RUFFNER��T��homered�to�left�field��RBI������BBS��

BECKLEY��N��popped�up�to�ss������F��

CUTTING��G��hit�by�pitch������KKB��

KURIGER��B��tripled�down�the�rf�line��RBI������BKFFB���CUTTING��G��scored�

GILLIES��E�to�p�for�WHITE�

KURIGER��B��scored�on�a�passed�ball�

SHANNON��B��walked������BBBB��

JANG��A��singled�to�left�field������K���SHANNON��B��advanced�to�second�

HUMPHRIES��C�walked������KBBBB���JANG��A��advanced�to�second��SHANNON��B��advanced�to�third�

KEANE�to�p�for�GILLIES��E�

CARLSON��J��popped�up�to�ss������SS��

��R����H����E����LOB�

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

BECKLEY��N��to��b�

DILULLO��R��to�lf�for�CUTTING��G��

JANG��A��to��b�

HUMPHRIES��C�to��b�

CARLSON��J��to�rf�

URIEPERO��M��to�ss�

KNUPP�struck�out�swinging������FBSS��

WEAVER�singled�through�the�right�side������BF��

WEAVER�advanced�to�second�on�a�wild�pitch�

JONES��D�walked������SKBBBB��

THIGPEN�walked������KBBBKB���JONES��D�advanced�to�second��WEAVER�advanced�to�third�

CRANE�hit�by�pitch��RBI��������THIGPEN�advanced�to�second��JONES��D�advanced�to�third��WEAVER�scored�

PALMS��B��to�p�for�RHODES��L��

WILLIAMS��TJ�struck�out�looking������KKBK��

HEIDELBERG�singled�to�second�base����RBI������FSFBBB���CRANE�advanced�to�third��out�at�home�ss�to�c��THIGPEN�scored��JONES��D

scored�

��R����H����E����LOB�

Top�of��th���YSU�batting

URIEPERO��M��singled�to�left�field������KBSBF��

RUFFNER��T��flied�out�to�lf������K��

URIEPERO��M��stole�second�



BECKLEY��N��walked������BBSBB��

DILULLO��R��flied�out�to�cf������B���URIEPERO��M��advanced�to�third�

ANGUS�to�p�for�KEANE�

BECKLEY��N��advanced�to�second�on�a�wild�pitch��advanced�to�third��URIEPERO��M��scored�on�a�wild�pitch�

KURIGER��B��struck�out�swinging������BBSSS��

��R����H����E����LOB�

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

ALMOND��G��to�p�for�PALMS��B��

JONES��D�walked������BKBBKB��

THIGPEN�doubled�to�left�field��������JONES��D�advanced�to�third�

CRANE�flied�out�to�cf��SF��RBI��������THIGPEN�advanced�to�third��JONES��D�scored�

WILLIAMS��TJ�walked������BSSBBB��

ULRICH��S��to�p�for�ALMOND��G��

WILLIAMS��TJ�stole�second�

HEIDELBERG�singled�to�left�field��advanced�to�second�on�the�throw����RBI������KS���WILLIAMS��TJ�scored��THIGPEN�scored�

ZIRWAS�popped�up�to�ss������S��

JELLISON�flied�out�to�rf�to�left�field������BFBKF��

��R����H����E����LOB�

Bottom�of��th���EMU�batting

DILULLO��R��to�dh�

SHANNON��B��to�rf�

ROSSI��L��to��b�for�HUMPHRIES��C�

CARLSON��J��to�lf�

KNUPP�singled�to�right�field������BK��

WEAVER�grounded�out�to�p��SAC��bunt��������KNUPP�advanced�to�second�

JONES��D�singled�up�the�middle��������KNUPP�advanced�to�third�

JONES��D�stole�second�

THIGPEN�intentionally�walked�

CRANE�walked��RBI������BBBB���THIGPEN�advanced�to�second��JONES��D�advanced�to�third��KNUPP�scored�

��R����H����E����LOB�



Youngstown�State�at�Eastern�Michigan

�/��/�����at�Oestrike�Stadium��Ypsilanti��Mich��

SCORE�BY�INNINGS � � � � � � � � �

R

H E LOB

Youngstown�State � � � � � � � � �

�

�� � ��

Eastern�Michigan � � � � � � � � �

�

� � �

YOUNGSTOWN�STATE�SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS � � � � � � � � � AB R H RBI

� #���BECKLEY��Nathan �b � � � �

� #���DILULLO��Ryan

#���CUTTING��Garrett

dh �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� #���KURIGER��Brayden cf � � � �

� #��SHANNON��Brady rf � � � �

� #��JANG��Alex �b � � � �

� #���ROSSI��Luke

#��HUMPHRIES��Chyran

�b �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� #���CARLSON��James lf � � � �

� #��URIEPERO��Misael ss � � � �

� #���RUFFNER��Teddy c � � � �

Totals �� � �� �

Runs � � � � � � � � � �

Hits � � � � � � � � � ��

Errors � � � � � � � � � �

LOB � � � � � � � � � ��

YSU

IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

� �ZMOLIK��L� ��� � � � � � �� �� �� ��

���RHODES��L� ��� � � � � � �� � �� ��

���PALMS��B� ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

���ALMOND��G� ��� � � � � � � � �� �

�� ULRICH��S���L� ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

Totals ��� � � � �� � �� �� ��� ��

WP��ZMOLIK������RHODES������PALMS����� HB��RHODES������� SFA��ALMOND� Inher��Rnrs��PALMS��/���ULRICH��/��

GO�FO��ZMOLIK������RHODES������PALMS������ALMOND������ULRICH�����

K

�

BB �B� P�

�

BBWP

FF�

�

P�

�

�B�

�RBI

HBP F�

�

K

�

�B�OUT

�

�BRL

�RBI

WP

�BRL

�RBI

K

�

F�

�

K

�

BB

BB

KL

�

P�

�

�B� BB �B� �BMIOUT

�

G�U

�

BB

K

�

BB KL

�

P�

�

FF�

�

K

�

P�

�

K

�

G�

�

K

�

P�

�

�B�SB� G�

�

HR�

�RBI

L�

�

HR�

�RBI

F�

�

G�

�



Youngstown�State�at�Eastern�Michigan

�/��/�����at�Oestrike�Stadium��Ypsilanti��Mich��

SCORE�BY�INNINGS � � � � � � � � �

R

H E LOB

Youngstown�State � � � � � � � � �

�

�� � ��

Eastern�Michigan � � � � � � � � �

�

� � �

EASTERN�MICHIGAN�SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS � � � � � � � � � AB R H RBI

� #��WILLIAMS��TJ ss � � � �

� #���HEIDELBERG��Demir rf � � � �

� #���ZIRWAS��Devan lf � � � �

� #���JELLISON��Bruce �b � � � �

� #��KNUPP��Keegan �b � � � �

� #���WEAVER��Nick c � � � �

� #��JONES��Drew cf � � � �

� #��THIGPEN��Phillip �b � � � �

� #���CRANE��Tristan dh � � � �

Totals �� � � �

Runs � � � � � � � � � �

Hits � � � � � � � � � �

Errors � � � � � � � � � �

LOB � � � � � � � � � �

EMU

IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

���DAVIS��E ��� � � � � � �� �� �� ��

���HENSON ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

���NORRIS��A ��� � � � � � � � �� �

���WHITE ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

���GILLIES��E ��� � � � � � � � �� �

���KEANE ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

���ANGUS ��� � � � � � � � � �

� KENNEDY��G��W� ��� � � � � � � � �� ��

Totals ��� �� � � � �� �� �� ��� ��

WP��NORRIS������ANGUS����� HB��WHITE����� Inher��Rnrs��HENSON��/���NORRIS��/���GILLIES��/���KEANE��/���ANGUS��/��

GO�FO��DAVIS������HENSON������NORRIS������WHITE������GILLIES������KEANE������ANGUS������KENNEDY�����

G�

�

L�

�

BB

KL

�

BB SB�

G�

�

L�

�

HBPOUT

�

�B���

�RBI

�B�

�RBI

G�

�

BB SB� FC��� SB� F�

�

P�

�

�B�OUT

�

BBWP G�

�

F�

�

F�

�

FC��� SB� ���

SH

�

K

�

�B�WP �B�

G�

�

P�

�

�BRSWP K

�

G�

SH

�

G�

�

BB SB� BB

BB

�BMISB�

�BMI K

�

BB �B� BB

K

�

F�

�

HBP

�RBI

F�

SF��RBI

�

BB

�RBI


